TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Amalgamation

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Norseman Structures Inc.		01/01/2013	CORPORATION: CANADA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Norseman Inc.
Street Address:	2600, 10180-101 Street NW
City:	Edmonton, Alberta T5J 3Y2
State/Country:	CANADA
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CANADA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2372138	COVER-ALL

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5132414771

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 513.352.6527

Email: dawn.schneider@thompsonhine.com
Correspondent Name: Louis K. Ebling, Thompson Hine LLP
Address Line 1: 312 Walnut Street, Suite 1400
Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Louis K. Ebling

Address Line 1: 312 Walnut Street, Suite 1400 Address Line 4: Cincinnati, OHIO 45202

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Louis K. Ebling

TRADEMARK REEL: 005109 FRAME: 0536 OP \$40.00 23/2138

900264345

Signature:	/louis ebling/
Date:	08/22/2013
Total Attachments: 4 source=Norseman Certificate of Amalgamation#page1.tif source=Norseman Certificate of Amalgamation#page2.tif source=Norseman Certificate of Amalgamation#page3.tif source=Norseman Certificate of Amalgamation#page4.tif	

CORPORATE ACCESS NUMBER: 2017188687

Government of Alberta ■

BUSINESS CORPORATIONS ACT

CERTIFICATE OF AMALGAMATION

NORSEMAN INC. IS THE RESULT OF AN AMALGAMATION FILED ON 2013/01/01.



Amalgamate Alberta Corporation - Registration Statement

Alberta Registration Date: 2013/01/01

Corporate Access Number: 2017188687

Service Request Number:

18983669

Alberta Corporation Type:

Named Alberta Corporation

Legal Entity Name:

NORSEMAN INC.

French Equivalent Name:

Nuans Number: Nuans Date:

French Nuans Number: French Nuans Date:

REGISTERED ADDRESS

Street:

2600, 10180 - 101 STREET NW

Legal Description:

City:

EDMONTON

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T5J3Y2

RECORDS ADDRESS

Street:

2600, 10180 - 101 STREET NW

Legal Description:

City:

EDMONTON

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T5J 3Y2

ADDRESS FOR SERVICE BY MAIL

Post Office Box:

City:

Province:

Postal Code:

Internet Mail ID:

Share Structure:

UNLIMITED NUMBER OF COMMON SHARES

Share Transfers Restrictions:

SEE ATTACHED SCHEDULE

Number of Directors:

Min Number Of Directors:

1

Max Number Of Directors:

20

Business Restricted To:

NONE

Business Restricted From:

NONE

Other Provisions:

NONE

Professional Endorsement Provided:

Future Dating Required:

Registration Date:

2013/01/01

Director

Last Name:

BRYANT

First Name:

RONALD

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number: 14545 - 115 AVENUE

City:

EDMONTON

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T5M 3B8

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y

Named On Stat Dec:

Last Name:

BRYANT

First Name:

TERRY

Middle Name:

Street/Box Number: 246 LAKE FRASER PLACE SE

City:

CALGARY

Province:

ALBERTA

Postal Code:

T2J 3T5

Country:

Resident Canadian: Y Named On Stat Dec:

Amalgamating Corporation

Corporate Access Number	Legal Entity Name
207638396	CAMPERS VILLAGE INC.
2011438179	NORSEMAN INC.
2015377522	NORSEMAN STRUCTURES INC.

Attachment

Attachment Type	Microfilm Bar Code	Date Recorded
Restrictions on Share Transfers	ELECTRONIC	2013/01/01
Statutory Declaration	10000707107522678	2013/01/01

Registration Authorized By: J. PATRICK BOND SOLICITOR

TRADEMARK REEL: 005109 FRAME: 0541

RECORDED: 08/22/2013